
0 75 140 118 77 68

2 100 152.5 105.5 102 80.5

4 125 165 93 127 93

0 75 140 118 77 68

2 100 152.5 105.5 102 80.5

4 125 165 93 127 93

0 75 142 120 77 70

2 100 154.5 107.5 102 82.5

4 125 167 95 127 95

0 100 169 142 102 92

2 125 181.5 129.5 127 104.5

4 150 194 117 152 117

0 100 169 142 102 92

2 125 181.5 129.5 127 104.5

4 150 194 117 152 117

0 100 169 144 102 94

2 125 181.5 131.5 127 106.5

4 150 194 119 152 119

0 125 199 163 127 113

2 150 211.5 150.5 152 125.5

4 175 224 138 177 138

7.5 3.5 - 150 186 115 419 256.5 162.5 153 178 492 254 464 86 245 108 325 162.5

10 3.5 - 150 206 152 437 260.5 176.5 153 198 534 274 510 96 245 145 353 176.5

15 3.5 - 150 260 260 464 277 187 154 248 670 340 645 120 390 - - -

20 3.5 - 175 290 280 493 289.5 203.5 179 248 670 340 680 145 390 - - -

25 3.5 - 190 310 380 563 339 224 195 298 770 390 775 160 390 - - -

30 3.5 - 190 350 475 572 339 233 195 298 770 390 820 180 390 - - -

66

(50)

191

(160)

100

(84)

192.5

(159)

30

(28)

276

Tải trọng

t

Chiều cao 

nâng

m

Số lượng 

bạc căn
A

Khối 

lượng

kg

Khối 

lượng

kg

66

(50)

191

(160)

100

(84)

361 186 387.5 66 200 52

56 186 28 238

5 3.0 179 57.5 362 140

234

3 3.0 148 34 313 120 309 160 322.5

265 138 278.5 50 156 18.5

50 156 18.5 234

2 3.0 132 24 311 98

190

1.5 2.5 132 23.5 311 98 265 138 278.5

222 116 220 35 128 101 2.5 101 15 262 80

4 186

1/2 2.5 91 11 258 128 4 186

1/4 2.5 76 11 258 128
192.5

(159)

30

(28)

H I J K

Loại đẩy tay

B C B C

Độ rộng 

cánh I

Loại kéo tay

D E F G
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